City of Perth

Building Permits Approved 12/01/2022 - 18/01/2022

Application Number [Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2021/732

BPC-2021/785

BPC-2021/799

BPC-2021/804

BPC-2021/815

BPC-2021/817

Solar Panels

Internal Alterations to Existing Shop - Ground Floor only and Entry Statements

New internal office fitout - Level 1

Internal fitout - Level 8

Fit out works - Level 12

Loft Lobby Refurbishment - Level 9

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

"THE JAMES AT NORTHBRIDGE"
Unit 1-42/191 James Street

NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"FORREST CHASE"

419-447 Wellington Street

PERTH WA 6000

16 Ventnor Avenue
WEST PERTH WA 6005
"BGC Centre"

28 The Esplanade
PERTH WA 6000
919 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000
"EASTPOINT PLAZA"
233 Adelaide Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Page1of1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

18/01/2022

13/01/2022

17/01/2022

13/01/2022

17/01/2022

17/01/2022

Last run on 19/01/2022 7:44:11 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



