

Building Permits Approved 12/01/2022 - 18/01/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2021/732	Solar Panels	"THE JAMES AT NORTHBRIDGE"	Grant	18/01/2022
		Unit 1-42/191 James Street		
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
BPC-2021/785	Internal Alterations to Existing Shop - Ground Floor only and Entry Statements	"FORREST CHASE"	Grant	13/01/2022
		419-447 Wellington Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/799	New internal office fitout - Level 1	16 Ventnor Avenue	Grant	17/01/2022
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/804	Internal fitout - Level 8	"BGC Centre"	Grant	13/01/2022
		28 The Esplanade		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/815	Fit out works - Level 12	919 Hay Street	Grant	17/01/2022
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/817	Loft Lobby Refurbishment - Level 9	"EASTPOINT PLAZA"	Grant	17/01/2022
		233 Adelaide Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
	6			